Harmonogram konsultacj KSP w Kotowicac

Godzina rozpoczecia:
Godzina
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00

20:00

10:00

Pn

Luiza Jarmutowicz

Zborowska Matgorzata

tukasz Stasiurka
Aleksandra Kujawa

Ewa Nosal

Beata Szczukiecka

Beata Szczukiecka
tukasz Stasiurka

Joanna Rychtowska
Jolanta Zak-Kosciuk

Anna Koszela

Interwat:
Wt

Ksenia Sobiech

Magdalena
Wasielewska

Joanna Rychtowska

Bartosz Wesotowski

Luiza Jarmutowicz

Magdalena
Wasielewska

Bartosz Wesotowski

Ksenia Sobiech

60
Sr
Anna Ndiaye
Jolanta Zak-Koéciuk
Renata Kaczmarek
Monika Litwin

Anna Lubczynska

Anna Ndiaye
Beata Szymenderska

Oktawian
Marmulewicz

Ewa Nosal

Patryk Kotodzinski

(w minutach)

(074
Beata Szymenderska

Edyta Pawlak

Oktawian
Marmulewicz

Patryk Kotodzinski

Renata Kaczmarek
Aleksandra Kujawa

Edyta Pawlak
Ewa Galewska

Anna Lubczynska

Pt
Dorota Sofinska
Marcin Worach
Renata Mechowska

Ewa Galewska

Magdalena Taszycka
MonikaLitwin
Marcin Worach
Dorota Sofinska

Renata Mechowska

So

Nd



